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Housing

FIRST    ANGLE

ANGLE

FILLET R0.5

±0.5°

TECHNICAL    STANDARD
1.IT11;;
2.NO    RUSTNESS
3.NO  FLAW  ON  THE  SURFACE

DRAWING TYPE

(NO PERMISSION.NO CHANGING)

CATIA

INPUT

250VAC  10A  50HZ

C14    plug

3M  H05VV-­‐F3G1.0mm    Power  lead
2

OUTPUT

BRANCH  CIRCUITS

(1)  SANG  MAO  Thermal  Fuse  10A

OPERATING  TEMPERATURE

0°  to  60°C

MOUNTING  ACCESORIES

(2)  41  Bracket
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Aluminium
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(6)  Schuko  Socket  Red  Color  RAL3000
            (16A  Rated)

Silver  Oxidation

44.4

44

483.6

426.4


